Auchenflower Rd Gravel Sprint 2025 April 26th

Overall Class
Placing Placing Car#

1 1 1
2 2 3
3 3 2
4 4 5
5 5 6
6 6 4
7 1 13
8 2 15
9 3 14
10 7 10
11 4 16
12 5 9
13 1 24
14 8 7
15 2 23
16 6 18
17 1 25
18 7 19
19 9 12
20 10 21
21 27
22 17
23 3 31
24 11 22
25 4 26
26 10 32
27 5 29
28 33
29 11 20
30 12 30

A =2WD 0-1300cc

B =2WD 1301 - 1600cc
C=2WD 1601cc+

D =4WD

28

11

Autosport Club, Canterbury, Christchurch
www.autosport.org.nz

Name

Robbie Stokes
Mike Tall

Josh Marston
Sean Haggarty
Jonty Brensell
Dylan Thomson
Deane Buist
Andrew Sim
Robert McCallum
Jeff Judd

Nic McCallum
Brayden Sim

Rory Lawn

Nick Marston 1
Karl Celeste

Ally Mackay

Josh Silcock
James MacDonald
Mike Barltrop
Garry Cliff

Caleb Sim

Gary Hawkes
Simon Ellis

Trevor Crowe
Daph O'Rourke
Murray Christofferson
David Taylor 1

Jay Ritchie

Matt Summerfield

Craig Greene

Nick Marston 2
David Taylor 2
Dave Ollis

Class
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Time

03:52.4
03:54.4
03:54.6
03:56.9
03:59.1
03:59.2
04:07.0
04:11.4
04:13.3
04:16.6
04:18.5
04:19.6
04:21.0
04:21.1
04:22.5
04:22.7
04:24.5
04:28.7
04:29.0
04:29.3
04:29.8
04:30.3
04:32.8
04:33.8
04:43.9
04:51.0
05:01.2
05:05.9
05:10.0
05:18.7

04:17.5
04:50.3

Run1l

04:16.2
04:22.2
04:13.9
04:20.7
04:21.0
04:23.3
04:31.2
04:26.0
04:33.1
04:32.4
04:54.8
04:47.8
04:44.2
04:44.4
04:42.9
04:38.1
04:55.0
05:00.6
04:51.4
04:46.3
04:47.3
04:49.8
04:50.1
04:49.2
05:04.9
05:07.5
05:29.5
05:20.2
05:10.0
05:31.2

04:20.8
04:51.2
DNF

Run 2

04:00.2
04:09.1
04:03.4
04:16.0
04:15.5
04:12.3
04:18.7
04:20.1
04:20.1
04:24.3
04:34.7
04:39.8
04:30.8
04:30.5
04:33.9
04:25.7
04:45.2
04:49.3
04:38.0
04:33.3
04:35.6
04:35.2
DNF
04:40.0
05:03.6
05:05.1
05:05.5
05:17.5
DNS
05:18.7

04:21.5
04:50.3

Run 3

03:55.0
03:59.6
03:59.9
04:02.7
04:00.1
04:05.8
04:11.4
04:12.3
04:14.6
04:21.9
04:24.2
04:22.2
04:27.4
04:25.9
04:27.8
04:22.7
04:30.4
04:33.3
04:33.2
04:29.3
04:29.8
04:31.7
04:43.4
04:33.8
04:43.9
04:51.0
05:04.4
05:05.9
DNS
DNS

04:17.5

'Name 2' is double entry driver only first 4 runs count towards results

Run 4

03:52.4
03:54.4
03:54.6
03:56.9
03:59.1
03:59.2
04:07.0
04:11.4
04:13.3
04:16.6
04:18.5
04:19.6
04:21.0
04:21.1
04:22.5
DNS
04:24.5
04:28.7
04:29.0
DNS
04:36.6
04:30.3
04:32.8
04:36.3
05:21.0
04:52.7
05:01.2
DNS
DNS
DNS


http://www.autosport.org.nz/

